University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 213232450194

2 213232180128

3 213218110160

4 213229130300

5 213232240106

6 213234150042

7 213232450257

8 213241150151

Fifth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022

Form No.

22POLI1015233

22POLI1026218

22POLI1006324

22POLI1061321

22POLI1099298

22POLI1014335

22POLI1012985

22POLI1074973

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Name

SAUMYA
TEWARI

NANDINI
KHANDELWAL

ANJALI
PHARSWAN

SAMEER
PANDEY

MANISH
RAGHUVANSHI

SHRISHTI
TIWARI

GAURI SINGH

ALYA SINGH

University of Delhi

Allotted

Department/College

South Campus

South Campus

Maitreyi College

P.G.D.A.V. College

P.G.D.A.V. College

Janki Devi Memorial

College

Mata Sundri College
for Women

Mata Sundri College
for Women

Final
Entrance
Marks

210

210

209

208

208

204

203

203

Combined
Rank

71

71

72

73

73

77

78

78

Qualifying

Marks

%I/GP

79.59

73.17

78.16

74.10

72.92

80.37

80.27

77.06

Choice

10

13

11

17

26

28-12-2022
09:10:41

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 1 of 12



University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 213232240192

2 213240130355

3 213233120571

4 213232510068

5 213240130363

6 213241150098

7 213223110140

8 213232190272

9 213223110106

10 213232460023

11 213217110073

12 213232260350

13 213240130180

14 213232480041

Fifth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22POLI1062814

22POLI1186477

22POLI1202728

22POLI1071315

22POLI1076899

22POLI1091235

22POLI1078844

22POLI1101259

22POLI1044961

22POLI1160500

22POLI1227539

22POLI1084906

22POLI1087932

22POLI1092822

Name
MAHIMA

BHAGAT

AKHIL AHSAN

RAHUL
CHOUDHARY

HARSH KUMAR
SAINI

JITHIN KV

AKHILESH
YADAV

SANDIPAN
SARANGA

PRITAM

PULOK JYOTI
HAZARIKA

VISHAL PATEL

NANDHAKUMAR
M

MANOJ VARFA

FATHIMA HIBA
u

KHUSHBU
YADAV

Final
Allotted Entrance
Department/College Marks
North Campus 203
North Campus 203
Zakir Husain Delhi 201
College
South Campus 193
South Campus 193
South Campus 192
Atma Ram Sanatan 192
Dharam College
South Campus 192
South Campus 191
South Campus 191
South Campus 190
South Campus 190
Indraprastha College 185
for Women
Maitreyi College 183

Combined
Rank

78

78

80

88

88

89

89

89

90

90

91

91

96

98

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

67.26

66.11

61.16

67.22

6.66

86.00

71.50

6.84

73.86

58.30

74.22

68.55

73.94

72.54

28-12-2022
09:10:41

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
5 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

9 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

3 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

9 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

3 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

9 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

3 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

16 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

14 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

11 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

8 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

12 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 213232260343

2 213232460126

3 213232290089

4 213232180313

Fifth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022

Form No.

22POLI1081754

22POLI1163352

22POLI1038999

22POLI1026757

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying
Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks

Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

ROHIT South Campus 149 132 7.21

AKASH South Campus 148 133 65.11
GAURAV Atma Ram Sanatan 145 136 6.53
DAEMROT Dharam College

KAPIL P.G.D.A.V. College 144 137 58.58

AZAD

28-12-2022

09:10:41
Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
2 SC
1 SC
12 SC
10 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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. .. . . . 28-12-2022
University of Delhi Fifth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022 09:10:41

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 213232200120 22POLI1031245 IRANGOMLE = Kamala Nehru College 157 124 68.21 5 ST

HIEKHA

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 213234150265

2 213232200124

3 213232410179

4 213229110252

5 213234150227

Fifth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022

Form No.

22POLI1067888

22POLI1032005

22POLI1135366

22POLI1143092

22POLI1089303

Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Name

AYUSH
SHANKAR

SUDARSHAN
PRATAP

NIKHIL
SINGH

SHIVENDRA
SINGH

ANSHU
KUMARI

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

South Campus

South Campus

Atma Ram Sanatan

Dharam College

Motilal Nehru College

Kamala Nehru College

Final
Entrance
Marks

186

185

185

185

183

Combined
Rank

95

96

96

96

98

Qualifying

Marks

%/GP

62.13

75.42

66.21

64.08

74.00

28-12-2022

09:10:41
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
6 EWS
7 EWS
5 EWS
7 EWS
19 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 22POLI1125008
2 22POLI1135152
3 22POLI1027935
4 22POLI1039036
5 22POLI1132015
6 22POLI1179977
7 22POLI1091528
8 22POLI1085270
9 22POLI1002940
10 22POLI1229360
11 22POLI1195307
12 22POLI1072616
13 22POLI1047201
14 22POLI1014740
15 22POLI1121770
16 22POLI1129969
17 22POLI1204025

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not

Fifth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Name

NEHA AGGARWAL

PRIYA PREETI

MEDHA
CHOUDHARY

BISHNU RATHI

SHAMBHAVI
DWIVEDI

SUBIA NOOR

DEVIKAN S

ISHIKA TYAGI

BIPANCHI
BHARADWA]

GOPIKA CHAWLA

PALLAVI GHOSH

RITIKA
CHAUDHARY

SAHELEE KAR

SALONI
KHANDELWAL

SAKSHI GUPTA

AMISHA GUPTA

PAYAL TYAGI

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

North Campus
Janki Devi Memorial College

South Campus

South Campus
South Campus
Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam
College
South Campus
South Campus

South Campus

Kamala Nehru College
Kamala Nehru College

P.G.D.A.V. College

Maitreyi College

Mata Sundri College for
Women

Deshbandhu College
P.G.D.A.V. College

Shivaji College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

75.86

74.97

74.97

74.84

74.84

74.84

74.84

74.71

74.71

74.71

74.71

74.71

74.58

74.58

74.58

74.58

74.58

Choice

12

11

11

14

19

13

17

28-12-2022
09:10:41

Category
Filled by
Candidate
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility

requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Fifth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 22POLI1073856
2 22POLI1117047
3 22POLI1121472
4 22POLI1080151
5 22POLI1045349
6 22POLI1127115
7 22POLI1199890
8 22POLI1009532
9 22POLI1183651
10 22POLI1227127
11 22POLI1064056
12 22POLI1072923
13 22POLI1078639
14 22POLI1200293
15 22POLI1077920
16 22POLI1199484
17 22POLI1144356

Name

NAROTTAM
SINGH BHATI

ASHUTOSH
KUMAR

TANUM SINGH

NISHA

AKRITI KUMARI

VERMA

ANAMIKA P.K

SHUGAL
PRAFULLA
KARPE

SHRUTIKA
JAISWAL

HARIOM KUMAR
WAHEEMA
KHAN

KAJAL SINGH

ROOPESH S
PRASAD

SHATABDI
DUTTA

SAURAV KUMAR

SWARSITA
KOCH

SIDDHARTH
YADAV

LISHITA

Allotted

Department/College

Ramjas College

North Campus

North Campus

South Campus

Atma Ram Sanatan

Dharam College

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

Deshbandhu College

South Campus

Deshbandhu College

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

Motilal Nehru College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

75.35

74.97

74.32

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.77

72.77

72.66

72.54

72.53

72.53

72.53

72.53

72.53

72.53

72.53

Choice

10

15

21

14

21

28-12-2022
09:10:41

Category Filled
by Candidate

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer
OBC Non-Creamy

layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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. .. . . . 28-12-2022
University of Delhi Fifth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022 09:10:41

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 22POLI1230308

8

22POLI1132323

22POLI1132577

22POLI1064674

22POLI1195895

22POLI1190155

22POLI1078537

22POLI1030588

Fifth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Name

NANDITA
MALYA

NOHIMA

NANDINI
KUMARI

KHUSHI
PARTHA
PRATIM
BAISHYA
ARPIT

TANYA SINGH

JASMINE

Allotted
Department/College

North Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus
Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam
College
Deshbandhu College
Maitreyi College

P.G.D.A.V. College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

72.86

71.76

71.76

71.63

71.63

71.63

71.50

71.25

Choice

10

13

14

28-12-2022
09:10:41

Category
Filled by
Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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. .. . . . 28-12-2022
University of Delhi Fifth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022 09:10:41

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 22POLI1207676
2 22POLI1109944
3 22POLI1176583
4 22POLI1207233

Fifth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying
Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice
MOHD North Campus 73.43 5
TABISH ALI

NITISHA South Campus 71.89 2
SHARMA

NIKHIL Satyawati College 71.76 9
THAKUR
GAURAV Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam 71.50 10
KUMAR College

PANDEY

28-12-2022
09:10:41

Category

Filled by

Candidate

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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