University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213232450194	22POLI1015233	SAUMYA TEWARI	South Campus	210	71	79.59	7	Unreserved
2	213232180128	22POLI1026218	NANDINI KHANDELWAL	South Campus	210	71	73.17	2	Unreserved
3	213218110160	22POLI1006324	ANJALI PHARSWAN	Maitreyi College	209	72	78.16	10	Unreserved
4	213229130300	22POLI1061321	SAMEER PANDEY	P.G.D.A.V. College	208	73	74.10	13	Unreserved
5	213232240106	22POLI1099298	MANISH RAGHUVANSHI	P.G.D.A.V. College	208	73	72.92	11	Unreserved
6	213234150042	22POLI1014335	SHRISHTI TIWARI	Janki Devi Memorial College	204	77	80.37	7	Unreserved
7	213232450257	22POLI1012985	GAURI SINGH	Mata Sundri College for Women	203	78	80.27	17	Unreserved
8	213241150151	22POLI1074973	ALYA SINGH	Mata Sundri College for Women	203	78	77.06	26	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213232240192	22POLI1062814	MAHIMA BHAGAT	North Campus	203	78	67.26	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	213240130355	22POLI1186477	AKHIL AHSAN	North Campus	203	78	66.11	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	213233120571	22POLI1202728	RAHUL CHOUDHARY	Zakir Husain Delhi College	201	80	61.16	9	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	213232510068	22POLI1071315	HARSH KUMAR SAINI	South Campus	193	88	67.22	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	213240130363	22POLI1076899	JITHIN KV	South Campus	193	88	6.66	9	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	213241150098	22POLI1091235	AKHILESH YADAV	South Campus	192	89	86.00	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	213223110140	22POLI1078844	SANDIPAN SARANGA	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	192	89	71.50	9	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	213232190272	22POLI1101259	PRITAM	South Campus	192	89	6.84	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	213223110106	22POLI1044961	PULOK JYOTI HAZARIKA	South Campus	191	90	73.86	16	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	213232460023	22POLI1160500	VISHAL PATEL	South Campus	191	90	58.30	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	213217110073	22POLI1227539	NANDHAKUMAR M	South Campus	190	91	74.22	14	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	213232260350	22POLI1084906	MANOJ VARFA	South Campus	190	91	68.55	11	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	213240130180	22POLI1087932	FATHIMA HIBA U	Indraprastha College for Women	185	96	73.94	8	OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	213232480041	22POLI1092822	KHUSHBU YADAV	Maitreyi College	183	98	72.54	12	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213232260343	22POLI1081754	ROHIT	South Campus	149	132	7.21	2	SC
2	213232460126	22POLI1163352	AKASH	South Campus	148	133	65.11	1	SC
3	213232290089	22POLI1038999	GAURAV DAEMROT	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	145	136	6.53	12	SC
4	213232180313	22POLI1026757	KAPIL AZAD	P.G.D.A.V. College	144	137	58.58	10	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213232200120	22POLI1031245	IRANGOMLE HIEKHA	Kamala Nehru College	157	124	68.21	5	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213234150265	22POLI1067888	AYUSH SHANKAR	South Campus	186	95	62.13	6	EWS
2	213232200124	22POLI1032005	SUDARSHAN PRATAP	South Campus	185	96	75.42	7	EWS
3	213232410179	22POLI1135366	NIKHIL SINGH	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	185	96	66.21	5	EWS
4	213229110252	22POLI1143092	SHIVENDRA SINGH	Motilal Nehru College	185	96	64.08	7	EWS
5	213234150227	22POLI1089303	ANSHU KUMARI	Kamala Nehru College	183	98	74.00	19	EWS

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22POLI1125008	NEHA AGGARWAL	North Campus	75.86	2	Unreserved
2	22POLI1135152	PRIYA PREETI	Janki Devi Memorial College	74.97	12	Unreserved
3	22POLI1027935	MEDHA CHOUDHARY	South Campus	74.97	11	Unreserved
4	22POLI1039036	BISHNU RATHI	South Campus	74.84	3	Unreserved
5	22POLI1132015	SHAMBHAVI DWIVEDI	South Campus	74.84	10	Unreserved
6	22POLI1179977	SUBIA NOOR	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	74.84	7	Unreserved
7	22POLI1091528	DEVIKA N S	South Campus	74.84	3	Unreserved
8	22POLI1085270	ISHIKA TYAGI	South Campus	74.71	8	Unreserved
9	22POLI1002940	BIPANCHI BHARADWAJ	South Campus	74.71	6	Unreserved
10	22POLI1229360	GOPIKA CHAWLA	Kamala Nehru College	74.71	11	Unreserved
11	22POLI1195307	PALLAVI GHOSH	Kamala Nehru College	74.71	9	Unreserved
12	22POLI1072616	RITIKA CHAUDHARY	P.G.D.A.V. College	74.71	14	Unreserved
13	22POLI1047201	SAHELEE KAR	Maitreyi College	74.58	19	Unreserved
14	22POLI1014740	SALONI KHANDELWAL	Mata Sundri College for Women	74.58	13	Unreserved
15	22POLI1121770	SAKSHI GUPTA	Deshbandhu College	74.58	6	Unreserved
16	22POLI1129969	AMISHA GUPTA	P.G.D.A.V. College	74.58	17	Unreserved
17	22POLI1204025	PAYAL TYAGI	Shivaji College	74.58	8	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22POLI1073856	NAROTTAM SINGH BHATI	Ramjas College	75.35	3	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	22POLI1117047	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	North Campus	74.97	2	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	22POLI1121472	TANUM SINGH	North Campus	74.32	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
4	22POLI1080151	NISHA	South Campus	72.78	3	OBC Non-Creamy
5	22POLI1045349	AKRITI KUMARI VERMA	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	72.78	7	OBC Non-Creamy
6	22POLI1127115	ANAMIKA P.K	South Campus	72.78	3	OBC Non-Creamy
7	22POLI1199890	SHUGAL PRAFULLA KARPE	South Campus	72.77	10	OBC Non-Creamy layer
8	22POLI1009532	SHRUTIKA JAISWAL	South Campus	72.77	4	OBC Non-Cream
9	22POLI1183651	HARIOM KUMAR	South Campus	72.66	2	OBC Non-Creamy
10	22POLI1227127	WAHEEMA KHAN	South Campus	72.54	2	OBC Non-Creamy
11	22POLI1064056	KAJAL SINGH	Deshbandhu College	72.53	15	OBC Non-Cream
12	22POLI1072923	ROOPESH S PRASAD	South Campus	72.53	3	OBC Non-Creamy
13	22POLI1078639	SHATABDI DUTTA	Deshbandhu College	72.53	21	OBC Non-Creamy
14	22POLI1200293	SAURAV KUMAR	South Campus	72.53	14	OBC Non-Creamy
15	22POLI1077920	SWARSITA KOCH	South Campus	72.53	2	OBC Non-Creamy
16	22POLI1199484	SIDDHARTH YADAV	South Campus	72.53	3	OBC Non-Creamy
17	22POLI1144356	LISHITA	Motilal Nehru College	72.53	21	OBC Non-Cream

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

" Tomitte Separation, conege Trans 70, cr	#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Fille
---	---	----------	------	-----------------------------	--------------------------	--------	----------------

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22POLI1230308	NANDITA MALYA	North Campus	72.86	1	SC
2	22POLI1132323	NOHIMA	South Campus	71.76	3	SC
3	22POLI1132577	NANDINI KUMARI	South Campus	71.76	2	SC
4	22POLI1064674	KHUSHI	South Campus	71.63	10	SC
5	22POLI1195895	PARTHA PRATIM BAISHYA	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	71.63	9	SC
6	22POLI1190155	ARPIT	Deshbandhu College	71.63	7	SC
7	22POLI1078537	TANYA SINGH	Maitreyi College	71.50	13	SC
8	22POLI1030588	JASMINE	P.G.D.A.V. College	71.25	14	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22POLI1207676	MOHD TABISH ALI	North Campus	73.43	5	EWS
2	22POLI1109944	NITISHA SHARMA	South Campus	71.89	2	EWS
3	22POLI1176583	NIKHIL THAKUR	Satyawati College	71.76	9	EWS
4	22POLI1207233	GAURAV KUMAR PANDEY	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	71.50	10	EWS